12th AHO Breeders' Championship Egypt 2023

30 November 2023

(CLASS 11) STALLIONS 4 - 6 YEARS OLD (CLASS 11)

RNK N° HORSE A C D E F G Total
130 Ghazal Khattab TYPE 19 195 195 19 195 195 116
01/01/2019 AJ BARIR x GAZIA KHATTAB H&N 18.7519.25 19 18.7519.25 19 114

1 BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 108
Owner: Khattab & Tahani Stud LEGS 1525 15 155 15.25 155 155 92
Breeder: Khattab & Tahani Stud MOVE 19 195 19 195 195 20 116.5
SCORE: 91.08 90 91.25 91 90.591.75 92
131 Karawan El Gabry TYPE 19 19 195 195 195 19 115.5
13/06/2018 PSYRASIC x ANDORRA OS by AJMAN H&N 19.2519.2519.7519.25 19 19.25 115.75
2 MONISCIONE BODY 175 18 185 185 18 185 109
Owner: El Gabry Stud (EGY) LEGS 15.2515.25 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.5 92
Breeder: El Gabry Stud (EGY) MOVE 185 185 19 19 19 19 113
SCORE: 90.88 89.5 90 92.2591.5 90.7591.25
128 Diab Rabab TYPE 19 195 195 20 19 195 1165
19/07/2019 MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB x RAWAFED EL TAWFIK H&N 18.7519.25 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.25 115

3 BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 108
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 1525 15 155 155 15.25 155 92
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 19 185 185 19 185 19 1125
SCORE: 90.67 90 90.2590.7591.75 90 91.25
129 Fayyad Oony TYPE 19 195 19 195 195 195 116
15/03/2019 AL PASHA OONY x RIHAM GAWDAT by AL ZAIM H&N 19.2519.25 19 195 195 195 116

4 GAWDAT BODY 175 18 175 18 175 18 106.5
Owner: OONY STUD LEGS 15.2514.75 155 155 155 1525 91.75
Breeder: OONY STUD MOVE 185 19 185 19 185 195 113
SCORE: 90.54 89.5 90.5 89.5 91.5 90.5 91.75
133 Ezz El Zin Omar TYPE 19 195 19 19 195 19 115
01/01/2018 ASAD OMAR x MISR AL NIL OMAR H&N 19.2519.25 19 18.75 19.5 18.75 1145

5 BODY 175 175 175 18 175 175 1055
Owner: QMAR STUD LEGS 155 15 15 15.25 15.5 14.75 91
Breeder: OMAR STUD MOVE 19 195 195 195 195 20 117
SCORE: 90.50 90.2590.75 90 90.5 91.5 90
132 Zamzam Rabab TYPE 19 195 19 195 19 195 1155
05/02/2018 ZT MALHAAH x NK AFAF H&N 18.7519.25 18.75 19.5 19.2519.25 114.75

6 BODY 175 175 175 18 175 175 1055
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 15.2514.75 15 155 14.75 155  90.75
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 185 185 18 19 185 19 1115
SCORE: 89.67 89 89.588.2591.5 89 90.75

A: Mrs. Sosnowska Weronika, C: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, D: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, E: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed Ahmed, F: Mr. Al Khamis
Mohammed, G: Mr. Carriedo Palacio Sixto
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